Innovative Products and Services
for the Utilities Industry
The Miller® brand of fall protection products has
been meeting market demands for fall protection
equipment for over 60 years.
We have built a reputation for delivering
superior quality products with exceptional
customer service, enabling our

or “XXXL” (Ex: SAL650KQC/XXLBK).
For front D-ring vest-style option, add “FD” to the harness SKU number (Ex: SAL650KQCFD/UBK).
5For Salisbury Ordering Information Call: 877.406.4501
salisburybyhoneywell.com
Miller DuraFlex® Utility Harnesses
Miller DuraFlex Utility Harnesses are uniquely designed with minimal
hardware above the waist to reduce electrical conductivity. In addition,
all harness materials are independently thermal-arc tested to ensure
superior performance.
Feel the Difference!
Patented Miller DuraFlex
Harnesses feature
specially-formulated
elastomer webbing that
stretches to maximize
comfort, improve safety
and increase productivity.
   Back Front Side Chest Strap Leg Strap Sub-Pelvic
 SKU Size D-Ring D-Ring D-Rings Buckle Buckles Strap  Special Features
 SALE752/UGN  U  Web Loop*  No  No  Mating  Mating  Yes  Chest strap adjustment / protective pads /
         adjustable belt loops
 SALE753/UGN  U  Web Loop*  No  No  Mating  Mating  Yes  Chest strap adjustment / protective pads /
         adjustable belt loops / self-rescue positioning loops
 *In Canada, utility harnesses include a back D-ring extension in place of the web loop to meet CSA requirements.
 SKU numbers listed are for Universal (Lg./XL) size. Harnesses are also available in small/medium, XXL and XXXL, by replacing the “U”
 in the SKU number with “S/M”, “XXL” or “XXXL” (Ex: SALE752/XXLGN).
Web Loop Lanyard Attachment
• Reduces the chance of electric shock
 near high-voltage sources
• Minimizes harness weight for added
 comfort
Chest Strap with Protective Pads
• Holds shoulder straps in place
• Pads keep chest strap in place and
 protect user from potential shock
 and injury
Adjustable Belt Loops
• Allow for attachment of linemen’s
 belts
• Adjustable to fi t most manufacturer
 models
Self-Rescue Positioning Loops
(SALE753/UGN only)
• For use with bucket escape systems
• Provides a positioning attachment
 point
SALE752/UGN SALE753/UGNRATED TO
400 lbs.
(181.4 kg)
CAPACITY
   Back Front Side Chest Strap Leg Strap Sub-Pelvic

 SALDH-AP-11/  Complete Adapter Plate w/Bracket Assembly 2.7 lbs. (1.2 kg)
 Meets all applicable OSHA and ANSI requirements.
9For Salisbury Ordering Information Call: 877.406.4501
salisburybyhoneywell.com
Miller MightEvac® Self-Retracting Lifeline w/Emergency Retrieval Hoist
The Miller MightEvac SRL combines the superior performance and reliability of the best-selling
MightyLite™ Self-Retracting Lifeline Series with a quick-activating retrieval mechanism for
emergency evacuation.
• No annual factory recertifi cation required*
• 20% lighter than competitive models
• Corrosion-resistant stainless steel/aluminum
housing and internal components
• Promotes quick and easy rescue with a
4:1 mechanical advantage (average speed of
25 ft. [7.6 m] per minute)
 *Does not apply to Canada due to CSA Z259.2.2-98 requirements. Must be inspected by a Miller authorized
service center if involved in a fall or if fails user visual or functional inspection.
Miller
Confi ned Space and Rescue System
The Miller Confi ned Space and Rescue System includes:
• 7-ft. (2 m) lightweight aluminum tripod and MightEvac mounting bracket
• Miller MightEvac Unit w/ 50-ft. (15 m) of 3/16-in. (4.8 mm) galvanized wire rope
• ManHandler Hoist/Winch with 65-ft. (20 m) of 3/16-in. (4.8 mm) galvanized wire rope
• Pulley, carabiner and two heavy-duty equipment bags
• Meets ANSI Z359 requirements
 SKU  Description
 SALMR50GCM-Z7/50FT   Miller Confi ned Space & Rescue System
 Meets all applicable OSHA, ANSI and CSA requirements. For stainless steel wire rope, change the “G” to an “S” in
 the corresponding model number (Ex: SALMR50GCM-Z7/50FT becomes SALMR50SCM-Z7/50FT).
 SKU  Description  Weight
 SALMR50GB-Z7/50FT  Miller MightEvac w/50-ft. (15 m) of 3/16-in. (4.8 mm)  galvanized wire rope, mounting bracket & carabiner 39 lbs. (17.7 kg)
 SALMR40KB/40FT  Miller MightEvac w/40-ft. (12 m) of 3/16-in. (4.8 mm)  polyester Spectra® rope, mounting bracket & carabiner 37 lbs. (16.8 kg)
 Meets all applicable OSHA, ANSI and CSA requirements. Spectra is a registered trademark.
Miller ManHandler® Hoist
The Miller ManHandler Hoist is the perfect solution for a range of applications including confi ned
space entry, rescue, positioning and personnel/material handling.